1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Tuesday, 09/21/21
Tuesday, 10/5/21

Tuesday, 10/19/21
Saturday, 10/23/21
Tuesday, 11/2/21
Tuesday, 11/16/21
Saturday, 11/20/21
Tuesday, 11/30/21
Tuesday, 12/14/21
Tuesday, 01/4/22
Tuesday, 01/18/22
Tuesday, 02/1/22
Tuesday, 02/15/22
Tuesday, 03/1/22
Tuesday, 03/15/22
Tuesday, 03/29/22
Saturday, 04/9/22
Saturday, 4/23/22
Saturday, 4/30/22
Tuesday, 5/3/22

HAR

s,
COUNTY
PUBLIC WORKS

Harford @ Streams

Green Choices. Healthy Streams.

Watershed Stewards Academy

Tentative Syllabus with Dates and Descriptions for Class 22-03

6:00 - 8:30

6:00 —8:30

6:00 —8:30

9:00-12:00

6:00 - 8:30

6:00 —8:30

9:00 - 3:00

6:00 —8:30

6:00 —8:30

6:00 —8:30

6:00 —8:30

6:00 - 8:30

6:00 - 8:30

6:00 - 8:30

6:00 — 8:30

6:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 12:00

9:00 - 3:00

9:00 - 3:00

6:00 —9:00

o,

Introduction/Class Policies/Expectations/Icebreakers/Pre-test

Water Systems & Stormwater Issues Introduction
Legislation/Policy & Local Perspective/Programs/Policies

Introduction to Best Management Practices (BMPs)/Stream Assessment
Stormwater Practice Tour/Intro to Class Project/Intro to Capstone Projects
GIS & Desktop Analysis

Neighborhood & Site Assessment

Class Project Tour + Reading Topo map

Class Project Discussion/Project Checklist

Soils/Web Soil Survey/Perc Test

Native Plants + Planting plan design

Capstone Project Development (BMP Implementation)/ISP Overview
Project Funding

Community Engagement

Social Marketing

Individual Stormwater Presentations

Individual Stormwater Presentations

Stan Kollar Field Trip

Class Project (Field Session)

Class Project (Field Session — Weather Makeup Date)

Graduation

¢ Unless otherwise indicated, all regular sessions will take place at

Harford Community College, 401 Thomas Run Rd, Bel Air, MD 21015.
% Outdoor field sessions will take place at sites around Harford County.

Apply now at bit.ly/WatershedStewards

UNIVF.]Y{i;ITY (I)'_S V
EXTENSIO N SeLbrat

Tl
HARFORD

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

University of Maryland Extension programs are open to all and will not discriminate against anyone because of race, age, sex, color, sexual orientation, physical
or mental disability, religion, ancestry, or national origin, marital status, genetic information, or political affiliation, or gender identity and expression.



