

Watershed Stewards Academy

Tentative Syllabus with Dates and Descriptions for Class 22-03

1	Tuesday, 09/21/21	6:00 - 8:30	Introduction/Class Policies/Expectations/Icebreakers/Pre-test
2	Tuesday, 10/5/21	6:00 – 8:30	Water Systems & Stormwater Issues Introduction Legislation/Policy & Local Perspective/Programs/Policies
3	Tuesday, 10/19/21	6:00 - 8:30	Introduction to Best Management Practices (BMPs)/Stream Assessment
4	Saturday, 10/23/21	9:00 – 12:00	Stormwater Practice Tour/Intro to Class Project/Intro to Capstone Projects
5	Tuesday, 11/2/21	6:00 – 8:30	GIS & Desktop Analysis
6	Tuesday, 11/16/21	6:00 - 8:30	Neighborhood & Site Assessment
7	Saturday, 11/20/21	9:00 – 3:00	Class Project Tour + Reading Topo map
8	Tuesday, 11/30/21	6:00 - 8:30	Class Project Discussion/Project Checklist
9	Tuesday, 12/14/21	6:00 - 8:30	Soils/Web Soil Survey/Perc Test
10	Tuesday, 01/4/22	6:00 - 8:30	Native Plants + Planting plan design
11	Tuesday, 01/18/22	6:00 - 8:30	Capstone Project Development (BMP Implementation)/ISP Overview
12	Tuesday, 02/1/22	6:00 – 8:30	Project Funding
13	Tuesday, 02/15/22	6:00 - 8:30	Community Engagement
14	Tuesday, 03/1/22	6:00 - 8:30	Social Marketing
15	Tuesday, 03/15/22	6:00 - 8:30	Individual Stormwater Presentations
16	Tuesday, 03/29/22	6:00 - 8:30	Individual Stormwater Presentations
17	Saturday, 04/9/22	9:00 – 12:00	Stan Kollar Field Trip
18	Saturday, 4/23/22	9:00 – 3:00	Class Project (Field Session)
19	Saturday, 4/30/22	9:00 – 3:00	Class Project (Field Session – Weather Makeup Date)
20	Tuesday, 5/3/22	6:00 – 9:00	Graduation

 Unless otherwise indicated, all regular sessions will take place at Harford Community College, 401 Thomas Run Rd, Bel Air, MD 21015.

Outdoor field sessions will take place at sites around Harford County. Apply now at bit.ly/WatershedStewards









